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‘CEQA’ Pre-Qualified Consultants List 

Last Updated: October 16, 2025 
 

• EPD Solutions, Inc.  
ATTN: Konnie Dobreva, Vice President of Environmental Planning 
3333 Michelson, Suite 500 
Irvine, CA 92612 
(949) 794-1183 | konnie@epdsolutions.com  

 
• FirstCarbon Solutions (FCS)  

ATTN: Jason Brandman, Environmental Services Director  
250 Commerce, Suite 210  
Irvine, CA 92602 
(925) 200-1656 | jbrandman@fcs-intl.com; proposals@fcs-intl.com 

 
• Michael Baker International, Inc.  

ATTN: John Bellas, Associate Vice President/Department Manager 
3760 Kilroy Airport Way, Suite 270 
Long Beach, CA 90806 
(562) 500-7170 | jbellas@mbakerintl.com  

 
• PlaceWorks, Inc. 

ATTN: Nicole Vermilion, Principal 
3 MacArthur Place, Suite 1100 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 
(714) 966-9220 x2344 | nvermilion@placeworks.com  

 
• Sagecrest Planning+Environmental 

ATTN: Amy Vazquez 
27128 Paseo Espada, Suite 1524 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
(949) 996-7243 | avazquez@sagecrestplanning.com  

 
• T&B Planning, Inc.  

ATTN: Tracy Zinn, President 
3200 El Camino Real, Suite 100 
Irvine, CA 92602 
(714) 505-6360, x350 | tzinn@tbplanning.com  

 
• VCS Environmental 

ATTN: Julie Beeman, President 
30900 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 100 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
(949) 234-6070 | jbeeman@vcsenvironmental.com  
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